UNIVERSITY OF ZADAR

DEPARTMENT

HEAD OF DEPARTMENT

DEPUTY HEAD OF DEPARTMENT

SECRETARY

DEPARTMENT OF ARCHAEOLOGY

Full Professor, Dr. h.c. Ante Uglesic¢
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 520
Email: auglesic@unizd.hr

Associate Professor Dario Vujevi¢ Phone:

00 385 (0)23 200 583
Email: dario.vujevic@gmail.com

Krsevan Markulin, M.Econ.
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 615
Email: kmarkulin@unizd.hr

DEPARTMET OF CLASSICAL
PHILOLOGY

Assistant Professor Diana Sorié
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 551 E-mail:
disoric@unizd.hr

Assistant Professor Linda Miji¢
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 745 E-mail:
Imijic@unizd.hr

Vilma Kotlar, MA
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 517
Email: vkotlar@unizd.hr

DEPARTMENT OF CROATIAN STUDIES

Assistant Professor Sanja KneZevic¢
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 563 Email:
sknezev@unizd.hr

Assistant Professor Mirela Susi¢
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 564 Email:
msusic@unizd.hr

Dalija Medi¢, MA
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 504
Email: dmedic@unizd.hr

DEPARTMENT OF ECOLOGY,
AGRONOMY AND AQUACULTURE

Associate Professor Bosiljka Mustac
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 845 Email:
bmustac@unizd.hr

Assistant Professor Ivan Zupan
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 839 Email:
zupan@unizd.hr

Maja Bahnik, MA
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 824
Email: mbahnik@unizd.hr

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

Associate Professor Anita Pesa
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 400 402
Email: apesa.unizd@gmail.com

Associate Professor Berislav Bolfek
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 400 402 Email:
bbolfek@unizd.hr

Ana Pesi¢, MA in teacher
education
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 400 401
Email: acicak@unizd.hr

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

Associate Professor Marko Luki¢
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 505
Email: marko.lukic@unizd.hr

Associate Professor Sanja Skifi¢
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 713
Email: sskific@unizd.hr

Natasa Burcul, MA
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 633

Email: natasa.burcul@unizd.hr

DEPARTMENT OF ETHNOLOGY AND
ANTHROPOLOGY

Assistant Professor Danijela Birt Katic¢
Tel.: 00 385 (0)23 345 073 E-mail:
dbirt@unizd.hr

Assistant Professor Tomislav Oroz

Phone: 00 385 (0)23 345 015 Email:

toroz@unizd.hr

Danijel Pavici¢, M.Econ.
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 345 021
Email: dpavicic@unizd.hr

DEPARTMENT OF FRENCH AND
FRANCOPHONE STUDIES

Assistant Professor Larisa Gréi¢ Simeunovic
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 526
Email: igrcic@unizd.hr

Assistant Professor Tomislav Frleta
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 526
Email: tfrleta@unizd.hr

Marina Kuzmar, MA
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 746
Email: mkuzmar@unizd.hr

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY

Associate Professor Lena Mirosevic
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 345 052 Email:
Imirosev@unizd.hr

Associate Professor Anica Cuka
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 345 029
Email: acuka@unizd.hr

Ana AzZi¢ Potoc¢njak, MA
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 345 013
Email: apotocnjak@unizd.hr




DEPARTMENT GERMAN STUDIES

Associate Professor Anita Pavié Pintaric¢
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 506
Email: apintari@unizd.hr

Assistant Professor Helga Begonja
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 720
E-mail: hbegonja@unizd.hr

Vilma Kotlar, MA
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 517
Email: vkotlar@unizd.hr

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH STUDIES

Assistant Professor Natasa Skitareli¢
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 400 414
Email: naskitarelic@unizd.hr

Full Professor Marijana Matek Sarié
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 400 412 Email:
marsaric@unizd.hr

Marija Predovan Medi¢, M.Econ.
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 400 411
Email: mpmedic@unizd.hr

DEPARTMENT OF HISPANIC AND
IBERIAN STUDIES

Assistant Professor Mario Zupanovié
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 589
Email: mzupanovic@unizd.hr

Assistant Professor Ivana Loncar
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 572 E-mail:
iloncar@unizd.hr

Marina Kuzmar, MA
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 746
Email: mkuzmar@unizd.hr

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY

Assistant Professor Zlatko Begonja
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 629
E-mail: zbegonja@unizd.hr

Assistant Professor Mateo Bratanic
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 624 Email:
bratanic@unizd.hr

Narcisa Lovri¢, M. Psych.
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 635
Email: nlovric@unizd.hr

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY OF ART

Assistant Professor Ivan Josipovic
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 514
Email: ijosipov@unizd.hr

Assistant Professor Sofija Sori¢ Phone:
00 385 (0)23 200 698
Email: sophiesoric@gmail.com

Lucia Antonina, M.Econ.
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 521
Email: lantoninl@unizd.hr

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION
SCIENCES

Associate Professor Marijana Tomi¢
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 345 046
Email: mtomic@unizd.hr

Assistant Professor Drahomira Cupar
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 345 054 Email:
dgavrano@unizd.hr

Martina Sestan
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 345 053
Email: mjurlinal@unizd.hr

DEPARTMENT OF ITALIAN STUDIES

Assistant Professor Irena Markovié
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 717 Email:
imarkov@unizd.hr

Assistant Professor Andrijana Jusup Magazin
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 717 Email:
ajusup@unizd.hr

Marjana Boti¢, MAS
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 721
Email: mbotic@unizd.hr

DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS

Associate Professor Lucija Simi¢i¢
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 827
Email: Isimicic@unizd.hr

Full Professor Marijana Kresi¢ Vukosav
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 837
Email: mkresic@unizd.hr

Maja Bahnik, MA
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 824
Email: mbahnik@unizd.hr

DEPARTMENT OF PEDAGOGY

Full Professor Igor Radeka
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 558 Email:
iradeka@unizd.hr

Associate Professor Rozana Petani
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 758 Email:
rpetani@unizd.hr

Irena Serdarevic
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 743
Email: iserdar@unizd.hri

DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY

Assistant Professor Marko Vucetic
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 525
E-mail: mvucetic@unizd.hr

Full Professorlris Ti¢ac
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 525
Email: iticac@unizd.hr

lvica Kuzmar, MA
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 545
Email: ikuzmar@unizd.hr




Associate professor Irena Buric¢ Sanja Stepanovi¢, MA
DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY Phone: 00 38§ (0)23.200 655 Phor.1e: 00 385 (0)23 200 550 Phone.z: 00 385 (0)23 290 625
Email: inekic@unizd.hr Email: Email: sstepano@unizd.hr
Assistant Professor Zdenko Dundovic Assistant Professor Klara Cavar Ariana Mraci¢, MA
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 302-369 Email: kcavar@unizd.hr Phone:. 00 385 (0)23 345 012
DEPARTMENT OF RELIGIOUS SCIENCES E-mail: zdundovic@unizd.hr Fax: 00 385 (0)23 345012
Email: amracic@unizd.hr
Associate Professor Sandra HadZihalilovic¢ Assistant Professor Adrijana Vidi¢ Dalija Medi¢, MA
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 723 Phone : 00 385 (0)23 200 724 Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 504
DEPARTMENT OF RUSSIAN STUDIES E-mail: shadziha@unizd.hr E-mail:avidic@unizd.hr E-mail: dmedic@unizd.hr
Assistant Professor Valerija Barada Full Professor Jadranka Cac¢i¢-Kumpes Nevena Krizman, MA
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 567 Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 681 Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 637
E-mail: vbarada@unizd.hr E-mail.: jcacic@unizd.hr E-mail: nkrizman@unizd.hr
Associate Professor Sanja Vrci¢-Mataija Associate Professor Vesna Grahovac-Prazic¢ Nada Rukavina
Phone: 00 385 (0)53 665 355 Phone: 00 385 (0)53 665 341 Email: Office for Human Resources,
E-mail: smataija@unizd.hr vprazic@unizd.hr Administrative and Archival
DEPARTMENT OF TEACHER Affairs
EDUCATION STUDIES IN GOSPIC Phone: 00 385(0)53 665 350
Email: nrukavina@unizd.hr
Assistant Professor Maja Cindri¢ Full Professor Smiljana Zrili¢
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 311 480 Phone: 00 385 (0)23 345 004
Email: mcindric@unizd.hr Email: szrilic@unizd.hr
Divison of Elementary School Teacher Education Emilija. Matassi Botunac, MA
DEPARTMENT OF TEACHER AND Head of Division: Associate Professor Katarina lvon Phon.e. 00 385 (0)23 345 043
PRESCHOOL TEACHER EDUCATION Phone: 00 385 (0)23 345 047 Email: Fax: 00 385 {0)23 311 540
kivon@unizd.hr Email: ematassi@unizd.hr
Divison of Preschool Teacher Education

Head of Division: Assistant Professor Diana Nenadi¢ Bilan

Phone: 00 385 (0)23 345 004 Email:
bnenadic@unizd.hr
Associate Professor Ljiljana Zekanovi¢-Korona Associate Professor Bozena Krce Miocic Petra Kotlar, LL.M.
DEPARTMENT OF TOURISM AND Phone: 00 385 (0)23 345 028 Email: Phone: 00 385 (0)23 345 028 Phone: 00 385 (0)23 345 010
COMMUNICATION STUDIES ljikorona@unizd.hr Email: krceb@unizd.hr Fax: 00 385 (0)23 311 540
Email: pkotlar@unizd.hr




MARITIME DEPARTMENT

Associate Professor Leonardo Marusic Associate Professor Josip Orovi¢

Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 670 Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 696 Email:

Email: Imarusic@unizd.hr jorovic@unizd.hr

Division of Marine Engineering
Head of Division: Associate Professor Josip Orovié¢
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 696

Email: jorovic@unizd.hr
Divison of Nautical Studies
Head of Division: Full Professor Toni Bieli¢
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 742 Email:
tbjelic@unizd.hr

Petra Radobuljac-Alcedo,
M.Econ.
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 311 090
Fax: 00 385 (0)23 311 092
Email: psopic@unizd.hr




CENTRE

HEAD OF CENTRE

DEPUTY HEAD OF CENTRE

SECRETARY

RESEARCH C

ENTRES

CENTRE FOR ADRIATIC ONOMASTICS
RESEARCH

Full Professor Dunja Brozovi¢ Roncevié
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 835 Email:
dbrozovic@unizd.hr

Danijel Pavici¢, M.Econ.
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 345 021
Email: dpavicic@unizd.hr

CENTRE FOR INTERDISCIPLINARY
MARINE AND MARITIME RESEARCH -
CIMMAR

Full Professor Stewart Schultz
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 653
Email: cimmar@unizd.hr

CENTRE FOR KARST AND LITTORAL
RESEARCH

Full Professor Damir Magas
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 812 Email:
dmagas@unizd.hr

CENTRE STJEPAN MATICEVIC

Full Professor Dijana Vican
Phone: 023 200-832
Email: centar.maticevic@unizd.hr

Ana Sokol, MA.
Tel.: 00 385 (0)23 200 832
E-mail: asokol@unizd.hr

CENTRES FOR EXPERTISE IN EDUCATION

CENTRE FOR FOREIGN LANGUAGES

Assistant Professor Ivan Poljakovi¢
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 400 431 Email:
ipoljak@unizd.hr

Marijana Birti¢ Vuci¢, MA

Phone: 00 385 (0)23 400 431 Email:

mbirtic@unizd.hr

Natasa Burcul, MA
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 633
Email: natasa.burcul@unizd.hr

CENTRE FOR GYMNASTICS AND
STUDENT SPORTS

Gordana Ivkovi¢ , PhD
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 200 818 Email:
givkovic@unizd.hr

OTHER CENTRES

CENTRE FOR STUDENT STANDARD

Ivanka Subasi¢, MAS
Phone: 00 385 (0)23 302 641
Email: isubasic@unizd.hr




